Sk&nemastare:
Oppen klass:
Guld
Silver
Brons
Damer:
Guld
Silver
Brons
Juniorer:
Guld
Silver
Brons
Veteraner:
Guld
Silver
Brons
Klass | Plac.
Al 1
Al 2
Al 3
Al 4
Al 5

Goe Nilsson
Mats Thorsson
Jan Andersson

Kristina Nilsson
Birgitta Green-Jeppsson
Christin Malmberg

Tim Thuvesson
Tobias Persson
Tobias Tilly

Kaj Ekberg
Ingemar Proos
Per Brantberger

Namn

Richard Hansson
Niclas Frohberg
Lars Sjoblom
Fredrik Rosenqyvist
Kim Skogstrom

Skanemasterskap Falt
2010-09-12
Arr: PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Preliminart reultat

Sarskjutning
12/12
11/11

Kullens Pk
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Kéavlinge Pk

Sjéormens Pk
Torna Hallestads Pk
Skurups Pskf

Tyringe Pk
Hassleholms Pk
Vinslovs Psk

Ljungbyheds Pk
Vinslovs Psk
Sosdala Pk

Klubb

Pk Elbogen 4/2 4/4 11
Pskf Magnus Stenbock 52 55 62
Kéavlinge Pk 11 55 3|2
Pskf Magnus Stenbock 22 22 32
Malmo-Lund Skg 0/0 313 11

Station
4
6/2 4
5/2 4
6/2 2
32 5
42 2
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5|2
31
42
62
11

3|2
11
3|2
2|2
11

Totalt Poéng

33|22
33 20
3022
27 20
1311

W oo o NO®



A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
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A3
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A3
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Peter Dahlstrém
Jonas Andersson
Ingvar Sdrensson
Tommy Fremner
Anders Ottosson
Jonas Persson
Lothar Neibuhr
Anders Brodén
Marie Fremner
Tommy Olsson
Thomas Gunnarsson

Gabor Buszaky
Patrik Mansson
Bjorn Lindqvist
Jorgen Ingeman
Thomas Krook
Eddie Karlsson
Jorgen Andersson
Jorgen Augustsson
Jonas Ezzi

Erik Thorén

Jan Thomsen
Ingemar Hansson
David Hecktor
Mikael Asplund
Arne Larsson

Krister Hellstrom
Fredrik Holmstrém

Ystads Psk
Sosdala Pk
Malmo Hv
Kéavlinge Pk
Lunds Pk
Malmd Pk
Malmo Hv
Billesholm-Ekeby Psk
Kavlinge Pk
Pk Elbogen
Ramsjo Pk

Sjéormens Pk
Eslovs Skg's Pk
Skurups Pskf
Ramsjo Pk

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Lunds Pk

Lunds Pk

Ystads Psk

Lunds Pk

Lunds Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Torna Hallestad Psk
Hassleholms Pk
Kullens Pk

Skurups Pskf

Eslovs Skg's Pk
Torna Hallestad Psk

6 2
52
4 2
3|2
3|2
00
4|2
00
52
11
0/0

62
62
52
62
62
62
4|2
4|2
62
32
52
62
52
21
62

62
62

5/5
55
55
66
55
66
66
44
33
44
44

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
44
66
44
55
44
2/2
66

66
66

4|2
5|2
4|2
5|2
42
52
2|2
3|2
11
2|2
3|1

6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
52
5|2
62
5|2
52
5|2
52
6|2
42
00

6/2
52

62
5|2
4|2
5|2
42
52
42
3|2
42
2|1
3|2

6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
52
6|2
62
6|2
62
5|2
62
42
42
00

6|2
3|1
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52
42
62
3|2
42
32
42
32
5|2
2|1
11

5|2
52
6/2
62
6/2
5|2
6|2
62
42
52
5|2
52
5|2
42
0|0

6/2
62

5/3
5/4
6 4
4.3
4.3
5/3
11
32
11
4.4
11

64
6 4
64
42
53
6 4
64
53
64
54
64
54
11
54
00

6|4
5/3

42 25
3926
37 23
35|25
34|24
32 23
3023
22 16
22|13
1916
19 15

47 28
47 28
46 27
46 26
46 26
45 28
44 28
44 26
43 26
41 27
41 25
41|24
36|22
3121
128

48 28
42 25
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B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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C1
C1
C1
C1
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Jan Andersson
Sven-Erik Nilsson
Bertil Nilsson
Stefan Persson
Anders Persson
Lars-Goran Ekstrand
Patrick Larsson
Conny Nilsson
Kristina Nilsson
Bengt Lindgren
Nils Lexberg
Patrik Mansson

Magnus Hansson
Andreas Ehrnlund
Krister Hellstrom
Richard Hansson
Magnus Lindberg
Jonas Froier
Fredrik Holmstrém
Lars Sjoblom
Marie Rosvall
Thomas Arenvik
Kim Skogstrom
Elvis Cirkovic
Jan-Olof Knutsson
Ki Lif

Kavlinge Pk
Kullens Pk
Sjéormens Pk
Lunds Pk
Eslovs Skg's Pk
Malmd Pk
Lunds Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Sjéormens Pk
Hastveda Psk
Hastveda Psk
Eslovs Skg's Pk

Kullens Pk

Lunds Pk

Eslovs Skg's Pk

Pk Elbogen
Osterlens Pk
Hassleholms Pk
Torna Hallestad Psk
Kavlinge Pk

Lunds Pk

Ramsjo Pk
Malmé-Lund Skg
Lunds Pk

Torna Hallestad Psk
Lunds Pk

6 2
62
6 2
52
52
62
62
52
62
52
62
62

62
52
62
3|2
62
62
52
52
32
3|2
21
3|2
21
3|2

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
55
66
66

66
66
55
66
66
66
55
44
55
2/2
66
55
55
44

62
6/2
62
6/2
6/2
52
6/2
62
42
52
6/2
52

63
6/3
42
6/3
63
6/3
53
6/3
53
6/3
53
3|2
2|2
2|1

62
6/2
62
6/2
6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62

62
5|2
62
42
3|2
6|2
62
5|2
42
42
3|2
5|2
2|1
42
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62
6/2
62
6/2
6(2
62
6(2
62
5|2
62
42
00

62
6/2
62
6/2
62
42
62
6|2
62
42
52
2|2
32
2|2

6 4
6|4
6 4
6|4
6|4
64
6|4
64
6|4
64
6|4
00

44
55
55
55
33
33
33
22
33
55
11
44
11
00

48 28
48 28
48 28
47 28
47 28
47 28
47 27
46 27
45 28
45 27
45 27
2513

46 30
44 30
4429
42 31
41 28
41 27
41 27
37|23
36 26
34|25
28 20
27|22
2521
23|18



Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
c2
C2
c2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
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Mats Thorsson
Per-Ola Malmgren
Jonas Andersson
Per-Anders Svensson
Magnus Hartwall
B-A Persson
Fredrik Loord

Carl Nilsson

Peter Andersson
Ingvar Sorensson
Lars Liljegren
Lars Kristensson
Mikael Hojklint
Lasse Amnestal
Krister Malmberg
Leif Hiljestrand
Richard Roswall
Patrik Ekstréom
Kauko Ollikainen
Peter Dahlstrém
Jonas Persson
Anders Brodén
Jorn Ottesen
Thomas Gunnarsson
Leif Mattsson
Jonas Mader
Anders Ottosson
Tommy Hansen

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Ystads Psk
Sosdala Pk
Vinslovs Psk
Osterlens Pk

SJ Pk Malmo
Landskrona Pk
Sdsdala Pk
Kullens Pk
Malmé Hv

Malmd Pk

Malmé Pk

Pk Elbogen
Klippans Pk
Skurups Pskf
Malmé Pk
Kullens Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Malmé Pk
Ystads Psk
Malmé Pk
Billesholm-Ekeby Psk
Ljungbyheds Pk
Ramsjo Pk
Malmé Pk
Svalbvs Pk
Lunds Pk
Klippans Pk

6 2
52
6 2
62
52
52
62
62
52
32
4|2
62
62
62
52
32
62
4|2
52
62
4|2
52
4|2
11
52
4|2
52
00

66
66
66
66
66
66
55
33
66
66
66
44
55
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
55
44
55
55
44
2/2
44
00

63
43
63
5/3
5(3
63
6/3
63
5(3
63
6/3
3|2
6/3
53
5(3
53
6/3
63
5/3
53
6/3
42
6/3
4|3
5/3
63
42
0/0

62
6/2
62
5|2
6/2
62
5(2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
5|2
62
6/2
2|2
2|2
52
6|2
52
42
62
42
3|1
00
0/0
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62
6/2
62
6/2
6(2
52
6(2
62
6(2
62
5|2
62
42
52
42
52
5|2
62
6|2
42
6|2
62
6|2
52
5|2
31
3|2
00

66
66
33
44
33
44
33
55
22
33
33
55
33
22
33
44
00
22
44
00
00
11
22
44
44
33
33
00

48 32
45 32
45 29
44 30
43 29
43 29
43 28
43 27
42 28
41 29
41 28
41 27
41 27
41 27
40 29
39 29
39|24
38 28
38|28
38 26
38|24
36 24
35|24
34 25
33|23
32 22
3023
00
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C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
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Goe Nilsson

Jan Andersson
Jan Thomsen
Magnus Engdahl
Sebastian Nilsson
Elias Wetterlofv
Josef Gustin

Peter Rehn

Gabor Buszaky
Jonas Ezzi
Sven-Erik Nilsson
Stefan Persson
Bertil Nilsson
Marcus Jacobsson
Gert Nielsen
David Hecktor
Rikard Flink

Eddie Karlsson
Nils Staerk

Per Hakansson
Mats Hartell

Patrik Hojklint
Anders Persson
Conny Nilsson
Erik Thorén

Niclas Persson
Anders Thuvesson
Lars-Goran Ekstrand
Patrik Hult

Jorgen Augustsson
Patrick Larsson
Claes Strand
Bjorn Lindqvist

Kullens Pk
Kéavlinge Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Skurups Pskf
Skurups Pskf
Vinslovs Psk
Billesholm-Ekeby Psk
Skurups Pskf
Sjéormens Pk
Lunds Pk

Kullens Pk

Lunds Pk
Sjéormens Pk
Lunds Pk

Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Pk
Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Lunds Pk

Kullens Pk
Osterlens Pk
Malmo Pk

Pk Elbogen
Eslovs Skg's Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Lunds Pk

Kullens Pk
Tyringe Pk
Malmd Pk

SJ Pk Malmo
Ystads Psk
Lunds Pk

Eslovs Skg's Pk
Skurups Pskf

6 2
62
6 2
62
62
62
62
52
62
62
52
62
62
62
62
62
62
52
62
62
62
52
62
4|2
62
52
52
62
52
4|2
62
52
52

66
66
55
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
55
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
44
55
2/2
55
66
66
55
55
66
66
66
66
55

63
6/3
63
6/3
6/3
63
6/3
53
6/3
63
6/3
63
6/3
63
6/3
63
6/3
53
6/3
63
6/3
63
6/3
53
5/3
53
6/3
63
6/3
63
5/3
63
6/3

62
6/2
62
6/2
6/2
62
6/2
62
5(2
52
6/2
52
6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
5|2
52
6|2
62
6|2
62
42
62
5|2
62
6|2
62
5|2
62
6/2
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62
6/2
62
6/2
5|2
62
6(2
62
6(2
62
6(2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
5|2
62
5|2
62
6|2
52
5|2
52
6/2
52
6/2
42
5|2
62
42

66
55
66
55
55
44
44
55
55
44
55
44
33
33
33
33
44
44
44
33
55
44
66
66
55
66
44
44
22
66
44
212
33

48 32
47 31
47 31
47 31
46 31
46 30
46 30
45 31
45 31
45 30
45 30
45 30
45 29
45 29
45 29
45 29
45 29
44 30
44 30
44 29
44 29
44 29
44 28
43 31
43 31
43 30
43 29
43 28
43 28
42 30
42 29
42 27
41 28

15
13
12
11
10
14
10
11

15
12

14
12
11
11

14

14
11
10
11
12
11

12

13

11
11



C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

Cjun
Cjun
Cjun
Cjun

D1
D1

D2
D2
D2

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

R1
R1

34
35
36
37
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Bengt Akeson
Mats Axelsson
Jorgen Ingeman
Patrik Mansson
Tore Andersson

Tim Thuvesson
Tobias Persson
Tobias Tilly

Mattias Gunnarsson

Malin Davidsson
Ann Leo

Carina Mansson
Marie Fremner

Inga-Lill Hartell

Kristina Nilsson

Birgitta Green-Jeppsson

Christin Malmberg
Eva Berndtson
Elinor Johansson

Krister Hellstrom
Jonas Froier

Svalbvs Pk
Kullens Pk
Ramsjo Pk
Eslovs Skg's Pk
Ystads Psk

Tyringe Pk
Hassleholms Pk
Vinslovs Psk
Ramsj6 Pk

Hassleholms Pk
Billesholm-Ekeby Psk

Vellinge Pk
Kéavlinge Pk
Malmd Pk

Sjéormens Pk
Torna Hallestad Psk
Skurups Pskf
Kristianstads Pk
Ramsjo Pk

Eslovs Skg's Pk
Hassleholms Pk

6 2
11
52
11
3|2

62
62
62
62

4|2
4|2

4|2
62
3|2

52
52
62
52
62

4|2
62

5/5
55
66
66
44

66
66
55
55

44
44

44
44
55

6 6
5/5
55
5/5
6 6

55
22

53
6/3
43
6/3
43

63
63
53
63

63
53

6/3
63
42

6/3
63
6/3
53
5/3

42
11

62
6/2
3|2
6/2
42

6/2
52
5(2
52

11
3|2

6/2
52
42

5|2
52
6|2
52
42

5|2
2|1
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62
42
52
6/2
3|2

6(2
52
5|2
52

3|2
42

5|2
32
42

5|2
62
6|2
62
6|2

42
2|2

00
3|3
11
2|2
3|3

6|6
4.4
5|5
11

11
11

3|3
33
11

6|6
6/6
3|3
5|5
2|2

64
43

40 25
37|27
35 26
34|23
3125

48 32
4430
43 30
40 26

30 23
30 22

40 27
37 25
27,20

45 32
44 30
44 28
42 29
41 28

38|25
2719
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12
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13
11
12
14
12

13
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R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2

R3
R3
R3
R3
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R3
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Per-Ola Malmgren
Krister Malmberg
Sten Nordblad
Bertil Nilsson
Bernt-Arne JOonsson
3714

Leif Mattsson

Marcus Jacobsson
Peter Rehn
Magnus Engdahl
Jorgen Andersson
Josef Gustin

Rolf Nilsson
Anders Thuvesson
Arne Larsson

Gert Nielsen

Jan Thomsen
Claes Strand

Tim Thuvesson
Sven Svensson
Eva Berndtson

Birgitta Green-Jeppsson

Ingemar Hansson
Tore Andersson
Mats Hartell
Bengt Akeson

Ystads Psk
Skurups Pskf
Kavlinge Pk
Kullens Pk
Eslovs Skg's Pk
Pk Elbogen
Malmé Pk

Lunds Pk

Skurups Pskf
Skurups Pskf

Lunds Pk
Billesholm-Ekeby Psk
Lunds Pk

Tyringe Pk

Skurups Pskf
Kullens Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Eslovs Skg's Pk
Tyringe Pk

Kavlinge Pk
Kristianstads Pk
Torna Hallestad Psk
Torna Hallestad Psk
Ystads Psk

Malmé Pk

Svalovs Pk

4 2
62
52
62
4|2
32
52

62
62
62
62
62
52
62
62
52
52
62
62
62
52
22
52
11
32
21

66
55
33
44
6 6
55
22

66
66
66
55
66
66
66
66
55
44
66
66
44
66
44
44
66
44
55

62
42
52
5|2
3|2
3|2
2|2

6/2
62
5|2
62
5|2
62
6/2
62
6/2
62
42
62
6|2
3|2
5|2
42
42
3|2
2|1

62
5|2
62
42
5|2
52
5(2

6/2
62
6/2
62
6/2
52
42
62
6/2
62
6|2
42
6|2
62
6|2
62
5|2
62
5|2
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6/2
32
5|2
2|1
62
2|2

6(2
62
6(2
62
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6|2
42
6|2
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64
64
54
32
33
22
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6|4
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6|4
64
6|4
64
5/4
54
5/4
64
5/4
6 4
3|3
4|3
6|4
6 4
6|4
4|3
6|4

45 27
43 26
37 23
36|22
33|25
33 22
29|22

48 28
48 28
47 28
47 27
46 28
46 28
45 28
45 28
45 27
45 26
44 28
43 26
43 25
41 27
41 26
41 26
39|26
38 25
37|24

16
13
11
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10
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Ingemar Proos

Per Brantberger
Tommy Persson
Carl-Albert Loord
Armas Koivistoinen
Bjorn Svensson
Tommy Olsson
Bertil Nilsson

Bjorn Nitsch

Bengt Lindgren

Nils Lexberg

Hans lacobeus
Bjorn Persson
Tommy Fremner
Kenneth Johannesson
Bernt-Arne Jonsson

Vinslovs Psk
Sosdala Pk

Pk Elbogen
Landskrona Pk
Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Landskrona Pk
Pk Elbogen
Kullens Pk
Teckomatorps Pk
Hastveda Psk
Hastveda Psk
Horby Psk
Landskrona Pk
Kéavlinge Pk
Landskrona Pk
Eslovs Skg's Pk

52
62
6 2
52
62
62
62
62
52
53
52
62
52
4|2
4|2
31

66
66
66
66
44
66
66
66
66
55
55
55
66
55
55
55

63
6/3
53
6/3
6/3
63
43
53
5(3
63
42
4(3
43
53
5(3
42

62
6/2
52
5|2
42
52
42
42
5(2
62
6/2
42
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Kaj Ekberg
Arne Larsson
Bengt Karlsson
Heinz Wagner
Paul Svensson
Caj Swardh
Nils Balkhag
Sten Nordblad
Bengt Nordgren
Sven Svensson
Bengt Pettersson
Rolf Nilsson
Hasse Nilsson
Sune Persson
Lennart Jonsson
Kjell Bjork

Ake Johansson
Lasse Sjbberg
Lothar Neibuhr
3714

Valter Eriksson

Ljungbyheds Pk
Skurups Pskf

Pskf Magnus Stenbock

Malmé Pk
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Klippans Pk
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Lagtavling

Plac

Klub

Kullens Pk 1

Vinslovs Psk 1

Skurups Pskf 1

Sjoormens Pk 1

Resultat

139/92

136/91

136/90

135/92

Pskf Magnus Stenbocl 135/89

Lunds Pk 2

132/91

Férnamn
Goe
Magnus
Sven-Erik

Férnamn
Elias
Ingemar
Per-Anders

Férnamn
Magnus
Peter
Christin

Férnamn
Kristina
Bertil
Gabor

Férnamn
Mats
Rikard
Armas
Férnamn
Jonas
Eddie
Erik

Efternamn
Nilsson
Hansson
Nilsson

Efternamn
Wetterl6fv
Proos
Svensson

Efternamn
Engdahl
Rehn
Malmberg

Efternamn
Nilsson
Nilsson

Buszaky

Efternamn
Thorsson
Flink
Koivistoinen
Efternamn
Ezzi
Karlsson
Thorén

Res
48
46
45

Res
46
46
44

Res
47
45
44

Res
45
45
45

Res
48
45
42

Res
45
44
43

Fig
32
30
30

Fig
30
31
30

Fig
31
31
28

Fig
32
29
31

Fig
32
29
28
Fig
30
30
31
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12

Malmo Pk 1

Osterlens Pk 1

Kullens Pk 2

Lunds Pk 1

Ystads Psk 1

Eslovs Skg's Pk 1

131/87

128/86

127/85

126/85

125/88

120/78

Férnamn
Mats
Heinz

Lars-Goran

Férnamn
Per
Magnus
Magnus

Férnamn
Caj
Niclas
Bengt

Fornamn
Marcus
Stefan
Marie

Férnamn
Per-Ola
Jorgen

Peter

Férnamn
Anders
Claes
Patrik

Efternamn
Hartell
Wagner
Ekstrand

Efternamn
Hakansson
Hartwall
Lindberg

Efternamn
Swardh
Persson

Pettersson

Efternamn
Jacobsson
Persson
Rosvall

Efternamn
Malmgren
Augustsson
Dahlstrém

Efternamn
Persson
Strand
Mansson

Res
44
44
43

Res
44
43
41

Res
44
43
40

Res
45
45
36

Res
45
42
38

Res
44
42
34

Fig
29
30
28

Fig
29
29
28

Fig
28
30
27

Fig
29
30
26

Fig
32
30
26

Fig
28
27
23



Arr:
Ansv.:
Sekr.:
Jury:
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14

15

16

17

18

Malmo Pk 2

Ramsjo Pk 1

Landskrona Pk 1

Lunds Pk 3

Klippans Pk 1

Klippans Pk 11

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Bertil Johansson
Per-Olov Persson

Bertil Johansson

Mats Axelsson

Eva Berndtsson

116/80

116/80

116/78

111/79

77155

41/27

Férnamn
Lars
Kauko
Lennart

Férnamn
Elinor
Mattias
Jorgen

Férnamn
Bjorn
Bjorn

Kenneth

Fornamn
Patrick
Rolf
Anders

Férnamn
Paul
Ake

Tommy

Fornamn
Lasse

Efternamn
Kristensson
Ollikainen
Jonsson

Efternamn
Johansson
Gunnarsson
Ingeman

Efternamn
Svensson
Persson
Johannesson

Efternamn
Larsson
Nilsson

Ottosson

Efternamn
Svensson
Johansson
Hansen

Efternamn
Amnestal

Res
41
38
37

Res
41
40
35

Res
42
39
35

Res
42
39
30

Res
44
33

Res
41

Fig
27
28
25

Fig
28
26
26

Fig
27
27
24

Fig
29
27
23

Fig
30
25

Fig
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